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Accessories

P/N Cable Function Cable Description Qty

1701400453 IDE Cable 3.5” UDMA-100 40-pin, 2.54mm, Female (45cm) 1

1701340601 Floppy Disk Drive Cable 34-pin, 2.54mm, Female (60cm) 1

1701400180 Serial Port Cable 40-pin, 2.54mm, Female (18cm) 1

1701260301 Parallel Port Cable 26-pin, 2.54mm, Female (30cm) 1

1701150150 CRT Cable 15-pin, 2.54mm, DSUB (15cm) 1

1700080180 TV-out Cable RCA + S Terminal Connector 1

1709100201 USB Cable 10-pin, 2.00mm, Female 3

1700140510 Audio Cable CD-in, Line-in/out, MIC-in 1

1700140164 6 Channel Audio Cable RCA Jack 1

1700080204 Keyboard & Mouse Cable 8-pin, 2.54mm, Female (20cm) 1

Wiring Kit for PCM-8500

Wiring Kit for PCM-8150

TF-PER-0103 P/N Cable Function Cable Description Qty

1701400453 IDE Cable 3.5” UDMA-100 40-pin, 2.54mm, Female (45cm) 1

1701340600 Floppy Disk Drive Cable 34-pin, 2.00mm, female (60cm) 1

1701400180 Serial Port Cable 40-pin, 2.54mm Pitch, Female, Housing (18cm) 1

1701260308 Parallel Port Cable 26-pin, 2.00mm, Female (30cm) 1

1701160152 CRT Cable 16-pin, 2.54mm, Female (15cm) 1

1700080180 TV-out Cable RCA + S Terminal Connector 1

1709100201 USB Cable 10-pin, 2.00mm, Female 2

1700140510 Audio Cable 14-pin, 2.00mm, Female, Line-in/out, MIC-in 1

1700140164 6 channel Audio Cable 14-pin, 2.00mm, Female, RCA Jack 1

1700080204 Keyboard & Mouse Cable 8-pin, 2.54mm, Female (20cm) 1

1700200200 DVI Cable 20-pin, 2.00mm, Female (20cm) 1

Wiring Kit for PCM-9150

P/N Cable Function Cable Description Qty

1701400453 IDE Cable 3.5” UDMA-100 40-pin, 2.54mm, Female (45cm) 1

1701400180 Serial Port Cable 40-pin, 2.54mm, Female (18cm) 1

1701260200 Parallel Port Cable 26-pin, 2.00mm, Female (20cm) 1

1701160201 CRT Cable 15-pin, 2. 00mm (20cm) 1

1700080180 TV-out Cable RCA + S-Terminal 1

1709100201 USB Cable 10-pin, 2.00mm, Female 2

1700140510 Audio Cable CD-in, Line-in/out, MIC-in 1

1700140164 6 Channel Audio Cable RCA JACK 1

1700080204 Keyboard & Mouse Cable 8-pin, 2.54mm, Female (20cm) 1

1700200200 DVI Cable 20-pin, 2.00mm, Female (20cm) 1

1709070780 SATA Cable 7-pin, 1.27mm, Female (78cm) 2
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TF-PER-A008


